
Est: Base Bid and Alt. #1 - $352,340

Bid Open: 1:00 P.M., Thursday, July 13, 2017

Village of Verona

Main Street Reconstruction Phase I 

Cost of Doc: $75 

S and H: $15

Electronic Copy: $25  

(non-ref. - Made out to Mote)    

Name,  Address,  Phone #,  FAX #, E-mail

Village of Verona

138 Mill Street, P.O. Box 676 (P) 937-884-5522

Verona, OH  45378 (F) 937-884-5521

(E)

Ray Hensley, Inc.

3790 Crabill Road

Springfield, Ohio 45502 (P) 937-323-3040

(F)

(E) gwilt@rayhensley.com

Brumbaugh Construction, Inc.

3520 State Route 49 North, P.O. Box 309

Arcanum, Ohio 45304 (P) 937-692-5107

Attn:  Troy Myers (F) (937) 692-5678

(E) troy@brumbaughconstruction.com

Dayton Builders Exchange

2077 Embury Park Road

Dayton, Ohio 45414 (P) (866) 907-6300 ext. 238

Attn:  Gail Lanser (F) (866) 907-6304

(E) info@bxohio.com

Tom's Construction, Inc.

821 Cooper Avenue

St. Henry, Ohio 45883 (P) (419) 678-2457

Attn:  Clay Lange (F) (419) 678-2293

(E) clange.tomsconst@bright.net

Allied Construction Industries (ACI)

3 Kovach Drive

Cincinnati, Ohio 45215 (P) (513) 221-8020

Attn:  Candi Oakley (F) (513) 221-8023

(E) coakley@aci-construction.org

Fryman-Kuck General Contractors, Inc.

P.O. Box 13655 (5150 Webster St., Dayton)

Dayton, Ohio 45413-0655 (P) (937) 274-2892

Attn:  Kent Kuck (F) (937) 274-9475

(E) kent@fryman-kuck.com
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Construction Market Data Group LLC

30 Technology Parkway South, Suite 100

Norcross, Georgia 300092 (P) (800) 364-8187

Attn:  Christian Rey Patriarca (F) (866) 570-8187

(E) christian.rey.patriarca@cmdgroup.com Send Addenda to Fax

R. B. Jergens Contractors, Inc.

11418 N. Dixie Drive

Vandalia, Ohio 45377 (P) 937-669-9799

Attn:  Andy Shaffer (F)

(E) andy.shaffer@rbjergens.com (C) 937-239-9662

Double Jay Construction, Inc.

25 Harrisburg Drive

Englewood, Ohio 45322 (P) (937) 832-3123

Attn:  Ron Blair (F) (937) 832-2596

(E) ron@doublejayinc.com

(P)

(F)

(E)

(P)

(F)

(E)

(P)

(F)

(E)

(P)

(F)

(E)
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